J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for | B.Tech Il semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019
College name: DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE:U4

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade | Credits

16U41A0106 | R161206 | ENGINEERING DRAWING

16U41A0107 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0107 | R161204 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS

16U41A0109 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0109 | R161204 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS

16U41A0109 | R161206 | ENGINEERING DRAWING

16U41A0113 | R161202 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
16U41A0113 | R161204 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS

16U41A0113 | R161206 | ENGINEERING DRAWING

16U41A0204 | R161202 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
16U41A0204 | R161206 | ENGINEERING DRAWING

16U41A0205 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0207 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0207 | R161207 | APPLIED PHYSICS

16U41A0207 | R161208 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - |
16U41A0209 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0408 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0409 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0410 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0410 | R161214 | ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
16U41A0412 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - 1lI

16U41A0412 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0415 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0415 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0415 | R161214 | ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
16U41A0420 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0420 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0430 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0430 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0442 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0446 | R161214 | ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
16U41A0449 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0451 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0503 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0513 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0513 | R161216 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

16U41A0518 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0523 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0524 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0526 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - IlI

16U41A0526 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY

16U41A0526 | R161216 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

16U41A0527 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0531 | R161203 | MATHEMATICS - llI

16U41A0531 | R161211 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY
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Credits

16U41A0531
16U41A0531
16U41A0539
16U41A0539
16U41A0539
16U41A0544
16U41A0544
16U41A0545
16U41A0545
16U41A0545
16U41A0545
16U41A0548
16U41A0560
16U41A0569
16U41A0572
16U41A0575
16U41A0575
16U41A0579
16U41A0579
16U41A0582
16U41A0582
16U41A0582
16U41A0593
16U41A0596
16U41A0596
16U41A0599
16U41A05A0
16U41A05A0
16U41A05A0
16U41A05A0
16U41A05A0
16U41A05A2
16U41A05A3
16U41A05A3
16U41A05A4
16U41A05A6
16U41A05A8
16U41A05A8
16U41A05A8
16U41A05B4
16U41A05B7
16U41A05B7
16U41A05B8
16U41A05CO0
16U41A05C0
16U41A05CO
16U41A05C0
16U41A05C2
16U41A05C4
16U41A05C4
16U41A05C8

R161215
R161216
R161203
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161212
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161203
R161211
R161211
R161203
R161211
R161211
R161216
R161203
R161215
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161212
R161203
R161203
R161211
R161212
R161215
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161216
R161216
R161211
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161211
R161211
R161215
R161203

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - llI

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS - lll

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - i

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - I

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICS - i
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Subcode

Subname
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16U41A05D0
16U41A05D0
17U41A0105
17U41A0105
17U41A0108
17U41A0108
17U41A0109
17U41A0109
17U41A0109
17U41A0109
17U41A0203
17U41A0214
17U41A0215
17U41A0215
17U41A0403
17U41A0404
17U41A0407
17U41A0407
17U41A0409
17U41A0415
17U41A0420
17U41A0428
17U41A0428
17U41A0428
17U41A0429
17U41A0429
17U41A0436
17U41A0436
17U41A0438
17U41A0438
17U41A0441
17U41A0442
17U41A0446
17U41A0451
17U41A0451
17U41A0452
17U41A0453
17U41A0453
17U41A0454
17U41A0454
17U41A0454
17U41A0460
17U41A0469
17U41A0472
17U41A0502
17U41A0504
17U41A0514
17U41A0518
17U41A0519
17U41A0520
17U41A0521

R161211
R161216
R161203
R161206
R161202
R161203
R161202
R161203
R161204
R161206
R161203
R161207
R161203
R161206
R161214
R161203
R161203
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161214
R161203
R161211
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161211
R161214
R161211
R161214
R161214
R161214
R161211
R161211
R161214
R161214
R161211
R161212
R161203
R161211
R161214
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161203
R161203
R161203
R161203
R161203
R161203
R161203

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS - lli

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS - I

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS - lli

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

ENGINEERING DRAWING
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS - lll
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - lll

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - lli

APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - lll

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - lli

MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS - llI

MATHEMATICS - lll

MATHEMATICS - I

MATHEMATICS - lli
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17U41A0521
17U41A0523
17U41A0524
17U41A0526
17U41A0526
17U41A0526
17U41A0526
17U41A0527
17U41A0527
17U41A0528
17U41A0528
17U41A0535
17U41A0536
17U41A0536
17U41A0539
17U41A0539
17U41A0539
17U41A0539
17U41A0547
17U41A0549
17U41A0549
17U41A0551
17U41A0551
17U41A0556
17U41A0557
17U41A0557
17U41A0561
17U41A0563
17U41A0563
17U41A0568
17U41A0572
17U41A0572
17U41A0573
17U41A0575
17U41A0576
17U41A0576
17U41A0576
17U41A0578
17U41A0578
17U41A0578
17U41A0580
17U41A0580
17U41A0593
17U41A0595
17U41A0599
17U41A0599
17U41A0599
17U41A0599
18U41A0107
18U41A0107
18U41A0118

R161211
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161216
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161216
R161211
R161216
R161203
R161216
R161203
R161203
R161216
R161211
R161211
R161215
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161216
R161211
R161216
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161204
R161206
R161202

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

MATHEMATICS - llI

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - I

MATHEMATICS - lll

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
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Subcode

Subname

Grade
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18U41A0118
18U41A0118
18U41A0119
18U41A0119
18U41A0119
18U41A0202
18U41A0202
18U41A0202
18U41A0203
18U41A0203
18U41A0205
18U41A0206
18U41A0206
18U41A0206
18U41A0207
18U41A0207
18U41A0210
18U41A0211
18U41A0211
18U41A0224
18U41A0224
18U41A0402
18U41A0415
18U41A0415
18U41A0418
18U41A0423
18U41A0423
18U41A0424
18U41A0426
18U41A0427
18U41A0427
18U41A0429
18U41A0433
18U41A0433
18U41A0433
18U41A0434
18U41A0434
18U41A0434
18U41A0435
18U41A0436
18U41A0436
18U41A0436
18U41A0439
18U41A0439
18U41A0439
18U41A0443
18U41A0443
18U41A0447
18U41A0447
18U41A0447
18U41A0450

R161203
R161232
R161202
R161204
R161232
R161203
R161206
R161207
R161201
R161207
R161202
R161206
R161207
R161208
R161202
R161207
R161208
R161202
R161206
R161201
R161203
R161211
R161203
R161214
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161211
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161212
R161212
R161213
R161214
R161211
R161213
R161214
R161214
R161203
R161213
R161214
R161211
R161213
R161214
R161203
R161214
R161211
R161212
R161214
R161214

MATHEMATICS - llI

ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING PHYSICS

ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MATHEMATICS - llI

ENGINEERING DRAWING

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGLISH-II

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING

APPLIED PHYSICS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS -
MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
APPLIED PHYSICS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - |
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING

ENGLISH-II

MATHEMATICS - lli

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS - llI
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - I
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

DATA STRUCTURES
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

DATA STRUCTURES

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI

DATA STRUCTURES
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

DATA STRUCTURES
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
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Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18U41A0451
18U41A0451
18U41A0453
18U41A0453
18U41A0453
18U41A0456
18U41A0502
18U41A0504
18U41A0504
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0517
18U41A0518
18U41A0518
18U41A0518
18U41A0519
18U41A0519
18U41A0519
18U41A0521
18U41A0522
18U41A0522
18U41A0529
18U41A0537
18U41A0537
18U41A0538
18U41A0544
18U41A0546
18U41A0546
18U41A0548
18U41A0553
18U41A0553
18U41A0553
18U41A0558
18U41A0558
18U41A0558
18U41A0560
18U41A0560
18U41A0581
18U41A0581
18U41A0581
18U41A0581
18U41A0582
18U41A0585
18U41A0585
18U41A0585

R161203
R161214
R161211
R161212
R161214
R161203
R161212
R161211
R161215
R161203
R161211
R161215
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161212
R161215
R161211
R161212
R161216
R161216
R161203
R161212
R161211
R161203
R161216
R161212
R161203
R161211
R161216
R161211
R161211
R161212
R161216
R161203
R161211
R161212
R161203
R161212
R161203
R161212
R161215
R161216
R161211
R161212
R161215
R161216

MATHEMATICS - llI
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - llI

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICS - lll

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - i

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - lll

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS - llI

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - lll

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS - llI

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - i

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS - lll

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH C++
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 29-02-2020 ]

** Note:**




* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:22.02.2020 Controller of Examinations



